
LOMPOC UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BUSINESS DIVISION/Payroll Services 

Certificated Management Salary Schedule 

2023-2024 
 

 
 Position Work Days Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7 Step 9 

Column           

 
 

1 

Academic Dean  
 

208 

 
 

119,289 

 
 

121,917 

 

 
124,541 

 

 
127,146 

 

 
129,777 

 

 
132,394 

 

 
136,015 

 

 
139,747 

Asst. Principal Continuation School 

Asst. Principal Elementary School 

Asst. Principal Middle School 

Coordinator 
           

2 
Principal Elementary 

209 125,784 128,075 130,362 132,665 134,945 137,248 141,120 145,109 
Principal Independent Study 

           

3 Asst. Principal High School 212 123,993 126,280 128,572 130,886 133,151 135,451 139,322 143,310 
           

4 Principal Middle School 215 128,557 130,890 133,229 135,559 137,902 140,234 144,320 148,527 
           

5 Principal Continuation School 208 121,228 123,424 125,627 127,820 130,026 132,219 136,063 140,023 
           

6 Principal Adult Education 215 125,688 127,967 130,254 132,529 134,822 137,096 141,088 145,199 
           

7 Principal High School 222 145,375 147,722 150,090 152,447 154,799 157,149 161,742 166,472 
           

8 Directors 219 147,039 149,388 151,722 154,036 156,385 160,935 165,625 170,453 
           

9 Executive Director 222 159,488 162,033 164,568 167,077 169,624 174,560 179,645 184,882 
 Effective 7/1/2022          

Effective Date:  7/1/23 
Board Date: June 27, 2023 

 

* 
Advanced Degree Stipends: An Additional $1,688 shall be added for a Master's Degree and an additional 

  $1,688 for a Doctor's Degree. The Doctor's Degree shall be in a subject area commonly taught in the District.  


