LOMPOC UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BUSINESS DIVISION/Payroll Services Certificated Management Salary Schedule



2023-2024

	Position	Work Days	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 9
Column										
	Academic Dean									
	Asst. Principal Continuation School									
1	Asst. Principal Elementary School	208	119,289	121,917	124,541	127,146	129,777	132,394	136,015	139,747
	Asst. Principal Middle School									
	Coordinator									
2	Principal Elementary	209	125,784	128,075	130,362	132,665	134,945	137,248	141,120	145,109
	Principal Independent Study		123,704	120,073	130,302	132,003	131,373	137,240	11,120	173,103
3	Asst. Principal High School	212	123,993	126,280	128,572	130,886	133,151	135,451	139,322	143,310
4	Principal Middle School	215	128,557	130,890	133,229	135,559	137,902	140,234	144,320	148,527
5	Principal Continuation School	208	121,228	123,424	125,627	127,820	130,026	132,219	136,063	140,023
6	Principal Adult Education	215	125,688	127,967	130,254	132,529	134,822	137,096	141,088	145,199
_										
7	Principal High School	222	145,375	147,722	150,090	152,447	154,799	157,149	161,742	166,472
_										
8	Directors	219	147,039	149,388	151,722	154,036	156,385	160,935	165,625	170,453
_										
9	Executive Director	222	159,488	162,033	164,568	167,077	169,624	174,560	179,645	184,882
	Effective 7/1/2022									

Effective Date: 7/1/23 Board Date: June 27, 2023

^{*} Advanced Degree Stipends: An Additional \$1,688 shall be added for a Master's Degree and an additional \$1,688 for a Doctor's Degree. The Doctor's Degree shall be in a subject area commonly taught in the District.